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Hybrid Patch Panel 

 

The High-Density Hybrid panel accepts either or both copper and fiber modules. The Panels are 

designed with 4 cutouts, offer fast and reliable installation, reduces required rack space and 

provides future proofing in system design; a rear cable management bar is supplied which acts as 

stress reliever for terminated cables. Patch Panel includes mini cable ties, cage nuts and rare cable 

management. 

Features  

• Complies to ANSI/TIA-568.2-D, ISO/IEC 11801  

• Standard 19-inch Rack Mountable 
• Accepts Four adapter plates both copper and fiber (48F and 12 Copper) 

• Strain relief and cable management with inbuilt wire manager  
• Snap in type 

• Covered by the 3C3® Performance Warranty 
 

Mechanical Specifications 
 

Material : SPCC (Cold rolled steel sheet) 
Form Factor : 19” 1U Rack Mount 
Panel Thickness : 1.5mm 
Panel Color  : Black 
Dimension (W x D x H) : 482 x 135.7 x 44.4 mm 

 
Environmental Specifications 

Operating Temperature  : -10C to +60C 
Storage Temperature  : -40C to +70C 
Humidity : 10% - 90% RH 
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Hybrid Patch Panel 

MPO- LC Cassette 

 
Mechanical Specifications 
 

Material : High impact Flame retardant plastic UL94V-0 
Dimension (W x D x H) : 110.3 x 118.7 x 44 mm 

 

 Keystone Jack UTP Module 

 
Mechanical Specifications 
 

Material : High impact Flame retardant plastic UL94V-0 
Dimension (W x D x H) : 110.3 x 118.7 x 44 mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ordering Information 
 

Product Code             Description 
66034-1000 Hybrid Patch Panel,4 Cutout, Unloaded 1U  
66101-03X0 MPO-LC Module, 2No 12F MPO to 12LCU Duplex 
 X=Type, 0 - SM, 1 - OM3, 2 - OM4, 3 - OM5 
66222-4100 Copper Module Unshielded with 6 Keystone jack UTP Module with 

Shutter 
   
 

 
 
 

 


